Section 1 - Bureau of Records Completes

Docket No. <u>050955-TX</u> Date Docketed: <u>12/27/2005</u>

Title: Compliance investigation of Cypress Communications Operating

Company, LLC for apparent violation of Section 364.183(1), F.S., Access to Company Records.

Company: Cypress Communications Operating Com

	Date: end:		Ex	piratio	n:		.					
Referred to:	Cirdi			CCA	(CMP)	ECR	GCL	PIF	RCA	SCR	S	GA
("()" indicates	OPR)				X		X					
Section 2 - OPR	Completes and retu	urns to								chedul	5	
<u>Program Module</u>	B10(a)						INTERNAL I		DOCUMEN	Τ		
	Staff Assig	nments					TO REVISION RDS SECTION		413-6770			
			J								Due l	Dates
OPR Staff			0	Current	: CASR re	evision	level			Prev	ious	Current
			1.									
			2.									
			_ 3									
			- 4⋅ -							-		
			5. 6.					 -		 		
			7.							-		
Staff Counsel			∀ 8							+		
Starr Counser			9.							1		
			10.									
<u>ocrs</u>			_ 11									
			12.									
			13. 14.							├ -		
			15.									
			16.									
			- 17							 		
			18 19.							 -		
] 20.									
			21.									
			22. <u>-</u> 23. <u>-</u>					·		 		
			24.									
			25.							1		
			$-\frac{26}{37}$									
			27. 28.							+		
			29.									
	ignments for heari	ng	30.									
and/or deciding	this case:		31.							 		
Full Commission	Commission Pa	nal	32. ₋							 		<u></u>
	Staff		34.							1		
			35.									
Date filed with	CCA:		36.									
- 1.1.7			37							 		
Initials OPR	Counsel		38. 39.							┼──		<u> </u>
Starr	Counsel		40.							 		
<u>Section 3 - Chai</u>	rman Completes			signment	ts are as	s follo	ws:			-		•
- Hearin	ng Officer(s)			_			Prehe	aring Of	ficer			
	ssioners	Hrg Exam	Staff					ssioners		ADM		

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case.

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Approved: Date:

DS

BD

09908 OCT 30 8

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

BD

DS

ΒZ

ED

ALL

Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete:

Docket No. 050955-TX Date Docketed: 12/27/2005 Title: Compliance investigation of Cypress Communications Operating

Company, LLC for apparent violation of Section 364.183(1),

F.S., Access to Company Records.

Company: Cypress Communications Operating Com

Official Filing Last Day to Susp					1	Expiration	JII:		_							
Referred to:						CCA	(CMP)	EC	₹	GCL	PIF	:	RCA	SCR	9	SGA .
("()" indicates	OPR)						X	T		X	1		•	f		
Section 2 - OPR		es an	d retu	irns to	CCA in	10 work	days.	•		-		Ī	ime S	chedul	<u> </u>	
Program Module					WARNI	WG: THIS	SCHEDULE	IS A	N INTE	ERNAL I	PLANN1	NG DO	CUMEN	T		
	<u>S</u>	taff	Assig	<u>nments</u>			VE AND SU ONTACT TH)) 413	-6770		_	
															Due	Dates
OPR Staff	M Watts		lowell		O Current CASR revision level									Prev	ious	Current
	S 011i1a	a			1.	Staff P	ecommend	ation						NO	NF	02/16/2006
					~ 1 .	Agenda	econneriu	acion						NO		02/28/2006
					3.	PAA Ord	la m							NO		03/20/2006
								Davida	- 646	<u> </u>				NO		05/31/2006
					4.	Close D	ocket or	Kevis	e CAS	К				NU	NE	03/31/2006
				····	6.									 		
					7.											<u> </u>
Staff Counsel	L Tan,	L For	rdham		3 8.											
					9.											
OCD.					$\begin{array}{c} 10. \\ 11. \end{array}$									 		
<u>OCRs</u>					12.									 		
					13.									 		
					14.											
					15.				 					_		ļ
					$\begin{bmatrix} 16. \\ 17. \end{bmatrix}$	-								 		
					18.											
					19.											
					20. 21.						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-		
					22.		·········							1		
					23.											
					24.									 		
					25. 26.									 		
					27.									 		<u>"</u>
					28.											
	_	_			29.									 		ļ
Recommended ass			hearı	ng	30.					-				 		
and/or deciding	tnis cas	se:			31.									┼		
Full Commission	Y Con	nmiss:	ion Pa	nel	33.									 		
Hearing	Sta				34.									1		
J					35.											
Date filed with	CCA: <u>01/</u>	/04/2	006		_ 36.											
					37.									-		
Initials OPR	C				38.									 		
Staff	Counsel				39. 40.					•				 		
<u>Section 3 - Cha</u>	irman Com	nplet	<u>es</u>			ssignme	nts are a	s fol	lows:							
_						-						0.551				
	ng Office							г	Prehearing Officer						1	
Commi	issioners			Hrg Exam	Staff				Commissioners					ADM		
ALL ED DS	S AR	СТ	TW	LAGIII				 -	ED	DS	AR	СТ	TW			
		 +		 		\dashv		—					1		l	

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case. PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

the identical panel decides the case.

* COMPLETED EVENTS

	ADM				
ED	DS	AR	СТ	TW	
					Х

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:

Approved:

Date:

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Completes

Docket No. <u>050955-TX</u> Date Docketed: <u>12/27/2005</u> Title: Compliance investigation of Cypress Communications Operating

Company, LLC for apparent violation of Section 364.183(1), F.S., Access to Company Records.

Company: Cypress Communications Operating Com

Last Day to Susp Referred to:	уепа: ,					cc.	(CHP)	FCF	CCI	D.T.C.	DC:	c co	564
	ODD)					CCA	(CMP)	ECR	GCL	PIF	RCA	SCR	SGA
("()" indicates Section 2 - OPR		tes a	nd ret	urns to	CCA in	10 works	l X		X		Time S	chedule	
Program Module				ut 115 CO			SCHEDULE	IS AN I	NTERNAL F	PLANNING			
		<u>Staf</u>	f Assic	<u>inments</u>			VE AND SUI ONTACT THI				413- <i>677</i> 0		
												Due	Dates
OPR Staff	M Watt	is, E	Howell		Ī		t CASR re	Previous	Current				
					1.		ecommenda	tion				SAME	04/20/2006
					」2. □ 3.	Agenda PAA Ord	OM					SAME SAME	05/02/2006
					4.		ocket or	Revise C	ASR			05/31/2006	
					5.	0.000	JUNET OF					03/02/2000	00/32/2000
					6.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
					7.								
Staff Counsel	L Tan	L Fo	ordham		8.							<u> </u>	
					9.							ļ	_
OCRs					10. 11.							1	
			•		12.								
					13.								
					14.								
					15. 16.							<u> </u>	
					17.								
					18. 19.							 	
					20.								
					21.								
					22. 23.		· 			-			
					24.								
					25.								
	-				26. 27.				-				
					28.								
Recommended ass	ianmont	c for	hoani	na	29. 30.								
and/or deciding			ileai i	iig	31.								
					32.								
Full Commission			sion Pa	nel	33.				_				
Hearing	— s	taff			34.								
Date filed with	CCA: 0	4/06/	2006		35. 36.								
	<u>-</u>	.,			37.								
Initials OPR					38.								
Staff	Counse			-	39. 40.							ļ	
Section 3 - Chai	rman C	omple	tes			ssianmen	ts are as	follows	:			1	<u></u>
		-				J	- ~-						
- Hearir)			7				aring Of	ficer		
Commi	ssioner	S		Hrg	Staff				Commis	ssioners		ADM	
ALL ED DS	AR	СТ	TW	Exam				ED	DS	AR C	T TW		
X D D3	1 71		. 77			1		ED	03	AN C	' '"	$\overline{\mathbf{x}}$	
Where panels a	re assi	aned	the so	nion Com	missio	_ noric Po	nol Chai	rman:				^	
the identical p	oanel d	ecide	s the	case.					Appro	oved:	EDIA	1	

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

* COMPLETED EVENTS

Marguerite Lockard

0442-PAA

From:

LaSandra Givens

Sent:

Monday, May 22, 2006 1:29 PM

To: Subject: CCA - Orders / Notices Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time:

5/22/2006 1:27:00 PM

050951-TX

050951.PAA.TLT.DOC

050955-TX

050955.PAA.TLT.DOC

050957-TX

050957.PAA.TLT.DOC

PAA ORDER ACCEPTING SETTLEMENT OFFER FOR APPARENT VIOLATION OF SECTION 364.183(1), FLORIDA **STATUTES**

1/1 certified

3

DOCUMENT NO